
Welcome children - Free play/Art time

Calendar and Show & Tell Circle

Snack

Split into 2 groups

7:30am-9:05am

9:10am

9:15am-9:30am

9:30am-10:00am

10:00am

Daily Schedule

Clean up time

Group 1 Group 2

10:00am: Circle time

10:30am: Play time

10:50am: Playground or

Nature exploration

12:00pm: Lunch

10:00am: Play time

10:20am: Playground or

Nature exploration

11:30am: Circle time

12:00pm: Lunch

Nappers to nap room
Resters to rest/table crafts/activities

Snack

Outside time

12:45pm

2:40pm

2:50pm

3:30pm

Wake up time for nappers

2:15pm Pre-K ends & extended care begins


