

## Daily Schedule

7:30am-9:05am	Welcome children - Free play/Art time
9:10am	Clean up time
9:15am-9:30am	Calendar and Show & Tell Circle
9:30am-10:00am	Snack
10:00am	Split into 2 groups

Group 1	Group 2
10:00am: Circle time	10:00am: Play time
10:30am: Play time	10:20am: Playground or
10:50am: Playground or	Nature exploration
Nature exploration	11:30am: Circle time
12:00pm: Lunch	12:00pm: Lunch

12:45pm	Nappers to nap room Resters to rest/table crafts/activities
2:15pm	Pre-K ends & extended care begins
2:40pm	Wake up time for nappers
2:50pm	Snack
3:30pm	Outside time